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CROSSWORD

THEME: (*Themed Clue)
U.S. HISTORY

ACROSS

1. Tropical fruit

6. Bug enemy

9. _ bargain

13. Relating to Quechuan people
14. Monetary unit of Afganistan
15. * Science” (1985)

16. Daughter of a sibling
17. “But I heard him exclaim,
__ hedrove out of sight...”
18. Wall hanging of handwoven
fabric
19. *Anti-Communist
Doctrine
21. *U.K. and U.S.S.R. to U.S
(1939-1945), e.g.
23. One-shot Atticus Finch’s
forte
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24. *He sent naval fleet to sup-
port North in Civil War
Big fuss
Relinquish, as in property
Win an auction
Dull or dense
Dutch cheese
Game ragout
Carpet layer’s calculation
Indy 500 entrant
Cajole
Earvin Johnson, Jr.
Of long ago
Burkina Faso neighbor
Olympian Ted Ligety’s sport
Feudal laborer
Bathroom sign
Like unwelcome neighbor
Web address
*Underground Railroad con-
ductor
They are notoriously slow
*Location of General MacAr-
thur’s last war
ET carrier
Nymph of lakes and springs
Liturgy instrument
In favor of

brul e
Bookkeeping entry
Unwelcome deduction
Industrial center of the Ruhr

25.
28.
30.
35.
37.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44.
46.
47.
48.
50.
52.
53.
55.
57.

60.
63.

64.
66.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

DOWN
1. Bathtub hooch
2.“U”in .C.U.
3. Tree or shrub type having
winged fruit
4. Absence of matter, pl.
5. Like one with low hemoglobin

6. *Nixon worked to do this to
relations with China

7. Hudson’s Bay Company orig-
inal ware

8. Bubonic plague carriers

9. Disembodied spirit

Italian money, 1861-2002

. *The Colonial Period and

Roaring Twenties, e.g.

Highly anticipated during

Super Bowl

Toothy marine mammal

Arabian chieftain

_ -tzu

High tea padded accessory

*Washington’s veep

Relating to dura mater

Opposite of alpha

*June 6, 1944

A boor lacks this

“Ulysses” protagonist

Candidate’s concern

*Mason’s partner

Get-out-of-jail money

Insignificant

Old episode

Charles Ponzi, e.g.

Bygone bird

*Gave us Miss Liberty

A pinch in the mouth

Pinocchio and his kind

Civil wrong

58. Craving

59. Beacon light

60. Tender

61. *Things Washington didn’t

tell?

“The more things change, the

more they stay the  ”

Ornamental carp

12.

15.
20.
22.
24.
25.
26.
27.
29.
31.
32.
33.
34.
36.
38.
42.
45.
49.
51.
54.
56.
57.

62.

63.

65. Joker to Batman, e.g.
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67. Bear home
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Make the Switch
to Dish Today
and Save Up To 50%

Call Now and Ask How!

1-800-318-5121
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Check the Sun next week for the answers
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Carbon County
School District #2
February 2014 Bill List
$500.00 and Over

Vendor Name Amount

A. Pleasant 470,881.80
Construction, Inc.

AVI PC 2,208.40

Best Western Fossil 529.14
County Inn

Big Horn Roofing, Inc. 2,344.32

Campbell County 1,400.00
School District #1

Capital Business 15,414.00
Systems Inc.

CCSD#2 25,000.00
Depreciation Fund

Carbon Power & 22,465.84

Light Company
Casper Winnelson Co. 5,761.01
Cowboy Supply House 1,723.35

Dennis, Wayne 12,975.00

Elder Equipment 602.92
Leasing, Inc.

Engineering Design 6,520.00

Associates

Everything 2 Go 1,944.00

Ferrell Gas 7,225.88

Food Service 10,562.04
of America

Grainger Inc., W. W.  1,910.47

Health & Safety 1,326.74

Unit - WDE

High Plains Power, Inc. 533.51

Hilton Garden Inn 527.00
- Laramie

Holiday Inn Express 1,157.00
- Lander

Holiday Inn Express 510.00
- Torrington

Hot Lunch Fund 47,000.00
CCSD#2

Hyatt Place-Denver 848.64

Imprest Fund
- Erickson, Mike 5,049.67

Imprest Fund 4,362.70
- Kari, Dale

Imprest Fund 5,585.36
- Uhling, Larry

Jack’s Body & 3,109.54
Fender Repair, Inc.

Johnston, Cindy I 4,200.00

Kaspar Oil Co, J.H. 2,452.21

Long Building 840.22
Technologies Inc.

Macpherson, Kelly 3,500.25
& Thompson, LLC

Mary A Sjoden 2,550.00
Living Trust

Meadow Gold Dairies 4,111.74

MPM Corp dba 750.50
Evergreen Disposal

National FFA 509.50

Office Depot 597.25

Pederson, Susan 500.00

Perkins Oil Company 5,893.64

Pine Cove 5,225.90
Consulting, LLC

Presser Foot, Inc. 645.59

Quality Inn & Suites 509.94
- Casper

Quill Corporation 1,858.51

Region V BOCES 62,339.37

Ricoh USA 1,358.13

Rocky Mountain 9,733.52
Power

Sam’s Club 577.17

Saratoga Auto Parts, Inc. 907.54

Scambler, Douglas 4,132.76
J. Ph. D.

Shell Fleet Management 641.09

Shively Hardware 1,271.72
Sinclair Oil Corp. 1,267.17
Skills USA 700.00
SourceGas, LLC 20,909.58

State Of Wyoming--ETS 995.05

Super 8 Motel 569.90
- North Denver

Sysco Food Service 1,130.86

Tanner, Nathan 540.00

Town Of Encampment  636.00

Town Of Hanna 509.54

Town Of Saratoga 589.65

U.S. Welding 1,049.00
Supply, Inc.

Union Telephone 846.73
Company

Us Food Service 5,673.85

USPS 1,133.20

Valley Foods 1,233.35

Western Wyoming 2,133.00
Community College

Western Wyoming 1,069.22
College Bookstore

WT Cox Subscriptions 716.83

WYO Steel & Recycling 633.57
Iron/Metals

Xerox Corporation 1,497.07

Legal #6304

Published in the Saratoga Sun

March 5, 2014

Carbon County Request for
Qualifications for
Architectural & Engineering
Services

The Board of Carbon County
Commissioners is requesting
Statements of Qualifications for
Architectural and Engineering
services for renovating & restor-
ing the historic Hugus-Ferguson
Building located at 419 W. Cedar
St. in Rawlins, WY to be used as
a museum and research center.
Mandatory walk-thru is March

27, 2014 with SOQ@s due by April
17, 2014 @ 3 p.m. For complete
SOQ guidelines and Technical
Assistance Report, contact Kelly
Bohanan, Carbon County Muse-
um, 904 W Walnut St, Rawlins
WY 82301, call 307-328-2740 or
e-mail director@carboncounty-
museum.org.

Legal #6305
Published in the Saratoga Sun
March 5, 12 and 19, 2014

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that an
application for a Conditional Use
Permit was filed in the Office of
the Zoning Officer, by Jennifer
German for keeping two goats for
a 4-H project from Lot 10, Block 3,
Swanson Subdivision, located at

Oct. 15, 2014

utilities and creating

Business Opportunity
at Sinclair Golf Course, Inc.
Operate the restaurant in the
newly remodeled clubhouse!

e Submit a proposal by 5 p.m. March 10, 2014

« Golf Course is open April 15 through

« Golf Course is a non-profit business - we do
not anticipate charging rent!
Instead, we are looking at charging reduced

with restaurant operators.

303 South 13th Street, Saratoga,
Wyoming. The Saratoga Planning
Commission will hear the condi-
tional use permit request at their
regular meeting to be held Tues-
day, March 11, 2014 beginning
at 5:30 p.m. at the Town Hall.
Persons interested in the request
may attend the hearing.

Chuck Bartlett, Zoning Officer
Town of Saratoga
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a profit-sharing option




